Agenda Scott County Board of Supervisors

www.scottcountyiowa.com June 9, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.

1	. Roll Call: Ha	ancock, Minard,	Sunderbruch, Cusack, Earnhardt				
2	. Pledge of Alle	egiance.					
3	. Approval of Mi	inutes:					
		Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays				
FACILI	TIES AND ECONOMI	C DEVELOPMENT					
4	Resolution approving revisions to County General Policy 10, Property Capitalization and Inventory Policy.						
		Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays				
HUMAN	RESOURCES						
5		Resolution approving revisions to various Human Resources and General Policies.					
		Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays				
6	6. Motion approving personnel actions as presented by the Coun Administrator.						
		Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays				

Agenda
Scott County Board of Supervisors
www.scottcountyiowa.com
June 9, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.
Page 2 of 4

HEALTH AND COMMUNITY SERVICES

7.	Resolution approving FY2012 Con Community Health Care and Scott	_	
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays	
8.	Hospital Ambulance Corporation ual Agreement.		
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays	
9.	Approval of first of three read Chapter 23, of the Scott County Wastewater Treatment and Dispos	Code relative to Private	
	Moved by	Seconded by	
	Roll Call:	Hancock Minard Sunderbruch Cusack Earnhardt	
10.	Approval of first of three read Chapter 24, of the Scott County Water Supply Wells.	-	
	Moved by	Seconded by	
	Roll Call:	Hancock Minard Sunderbruch Cusack Earnhardt	

Agenda
Scott County Board of Supervisors
www.scottcountyiowa.com
June 9, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.
Page 3 of 4

11.	Motion to approve letter of support Control Grant.	port for Lead Based Paint Hazard
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
FINANCE	AND INTERGOVERNMENTAL	
12.	Resolution approving appropriating FY12.	ions and authorized positions for
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
13.	Resolution approving FY11 Year-	End Fund transfers.
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
14.	Resolution approving abatement recommended by the Scott County with Iowa Code Chapter 445.63.	
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays
15.	Resolution approving the appointing Fire District #4.	tment of Donna Furrow to Benefited
	Moved by	Seconded by Ayes Nays

Agenda
Scott County Board of Supervisors
www.scottcountyiowa.com
June 9, 2011 - 5:30 P.M.
Page 4 of 4

16. Resolution appr the Quad Cities		_	ment of Dee	F. Bruemmer	to
	Moved by		Seconded by Ayes Nays		
17. Resolution appr	oving claims	5.			
	Moved by		Seconded by		
	Roll Ca		Hancock Minard Sunderbruch Cusack Earnhardt		
OTHER ITEMS OF INTEREST					
18. Adjourned.					
	Moved by		Seconded by Ayes Nays		